PC 2819 18 G-2FSH

» Order symbol: PC 2815 18 G-2F5H
Product nbr: 2539571
Description: Enclosure. PC

Remarks: Opague hinged cover
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FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

EAN: 6418074052773
El. number:
« Finland: 3435736

» Denmark:
= Swoden: 25309571

Including: Base with screws for mounting plate. cover with PUR gasket and polyamida
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Dimensions: Height Width

T 2B0

inch:

Materials:
Material:
Base colour:
Cover cotour:

Gasket materiak

Temperatures:

Temperature °C {short term):

Temperature “C {continuous):

Temperature °F [short term):

Temperature °F (continuousk

180
Polycarbonate
RAL 7035 -light grey
RAL 7035 -light grey
Polyurethane
-4
-40
=40
-40

Depth

~120
.80

.. 250
175
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Accessories:
EKV 12 DIMN-35 Mounting rail. for enclosunes:
(160 x35% 1)
EKIT Back Panel. for enclosures:
(2381 148 x 1)
EKV 22 DIN-35 Mounting rail. for enclosures:
(235x35x1)
EKIZR Extension frame. for enclosures:
(280 x 150 x 50)
Rating:
Ingress protection (EM 60523k IPE5;
Impact Resistance (EN 62262} IKOE;
Electncal insulation: Totally insulated
Halogen free (DIN/VDE D472, Part B15); 1
LIV resistance: UL 508
Flammahility Rating: UL 746C 5"
Glow Wire Test {IEC 695-2-1) °C: 560 °C
MEMA Class
Certificates:

Certificate NCS FI 30308



